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U-19 Championship
2024/25 8th round, Match #61

Friday, 28.09.2024, 12:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

0 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Stashkiv Vadym
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev (C)
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
5 Boicheniuk Maksym
13 Shust Mykhailo
19 Minenko Yevhenii
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
10 Sydorov Andrii
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
23 Zimin Artem
24 Shcherbatiuk Kyrylo
4 Moskun Mykhailo
6 Brychuk Illia
7 Nazaruk Anton
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
12 Deliierhiiev Andrii
18 Hryshchenko Yaroslav
15 Ulchenko David
11 Kryvoviaz Mykhailo
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
25 Myronenko Daniil

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
15 Dykyi Denys
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
18 Salenko Roman
20 Redushko Bohdan
21 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
12 Somka Artem
11 Ponomarenko Matvii
3 Balaba Nazar
14 Ishchenko Danylo
30 Andreiko Ivan
8 Bilyi Davyd
9 Lobko Vitalii
17 Kolomiiets Fedir
24 Maliuta Yevhenii
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr
23 Ozymai Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #61
Friday, 28.09.2024, 12:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 0 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
17' 21 Herych Vladyslav

21' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo

28' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

3 Zaporozhan Serhii 32'

46' 5 Syzoniuk Yehor
3 Balaba Nazar

10 Sydorov Andrii
6 Brychuk Illia 46'

2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro 50'

2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
4 Moskun Mykhailo 53'

53' 21 Herych Vladyslav

19 Minenko Yevhenii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii 62'

8 Dmytriiev Daniil
7 Nazaruk Anton 62'

66' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo
8 Bilyi Davyd

66' 20 Redushko Bohdan
30 Andreiko Ivan

66' 21 Herych Vladyslav
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

3 Zaporozhan Serhii
18 Hryshchenko Yaroslav 67'

75' 6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
14 Ishchenko Danylo

75' 30 Andreiko Ivan

83' 8 Bilyi Davyd

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


